
NCR CN

Technical Data Sheet

PARAMETER UNIT VALUE

BASIS WEIGHT GSM

BRIGHTNESS(for white) %

TENSITY g/cm3

OPACITY %

MOISTURE %

SMOOTHNESS SEC

TWIST mm

IMAGE SENSITIVE 
E

D 88%

  
BLUE IMAGE TENSITY

WHITE
CB

CFB/
CF

COLO
R

CB

CFB/
CF

LIGHT RESISTANCE 144H %

INTENSITY KN/m                               

48 – 80 ± 6%

85

0.75 – 0.90

65

6 ± 2%

60

5

88%

0.50

0.60

0.40

0.55

55

                                    2.4       

1) NCR Paper  is used for vouchers printing & computer continous form converting 
    exporting experience of quality NCR Paper

2) Substance: 48gsm-80gsm                                                                                                                 

3) Image Colors: Blue, Black, Red, Purple ect.                                                                                            
4) Size: in sheets or reels OEM available                                                                                                

5) Coating: CB, CFB, CF                                                                                                                     

6) Colors: white, pink, yellow, blue, green, orange ect.                                                                  

7) Quality: grade A (100% virgin pulp), grade B(Virgin mixed pulp)                                                                                 
                         

purposefor over 10 years        


