

PARAMETER	UNIT		VALUE
BASIS WEIGHT	GSM		$48 - 80 \pm 6\%$
BRIGHTNESS(for white)	%		≥85
TENSITY	g/cm3		0.75 - 0.90
OPACITY	%		≥65
MOISTURE	%		6 ± 2%
SMOOTHNESS	SEC		≥60
TWIST	mm		≤5
IMAGE SENSITIVE	ΔΕ		≥88%
	ΔD		≥88%
BLUE IMAGE TENSITY	WHITE	СВ	≥0.50
		CFB/ CF	≥0.60
	COLO R	СВ	≥0.40
		CFB/ CF	≥0.55
LIGHT RESISTANCE 144H	%		≥55
INTENSITY	KN/m		≥2.4

- 1)NCR Paper is used for vouchers printing & computer continuous form converting purposefor over 10 years exporting experience of quality NCR Paper
- 2) Substance: 48gsm-80gsm
- 3) Image Colors: Blue, Black, Red, Purple ect.
- 4) Size: in sheets or reels OEM available
- 5) Coating: CB, CFB, CF
- 6) Colors: white, pink, yellow, blue, green, orange ect.
- 7) Quality: grade A (100% virgin pulp), grade B(Virgin mixed pulp)